

Quaker Chemical Corporation Announces Second Quarter Earnings and Investor Conference

July 17, 2002

CONSHOHOCKEN, Pa., Jul 17, 2002 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- Quaker Chemical Corporation (NYSE:KWR) will hold its quarterly conference call to discuss second quarter 2002 results on Friday, July 19, 2002, at 2:30 p.m. Eastern Time.

This call is being webcast by CCBN and can be accessed at Quaker's Web site at www.quakerchem.com.

The webcast is also being distributed over CCBN's Investor Distribution Network to both institutional and individual investors. Individual investors can listen to the call through CCBN's individual investor center at www.companyboardroom.com or by visiting any of the investor sites in CCBN's Individual Investor Network. Institutional investors can access the call via CCBN's password-protected event management site, StreetEvents (www.streetevents.com).

Quaker Chemical Corporation, headquartered in Conshohocken, Pennsylvania, is a worldwide developer, producer, and marketer of custom-formulated chemical specialty products and a provider of chemical management services for manufacturers around the globe, primarily in the steel and automotive industries.

CONTACT: Quaker Chemical Corporation Michael F. Barry, 610/832-8500 www.quakerchem.com

URL: http://www.businesswire.com Today's News On The Net - Business Wire's full file on the Internet with Hyperlinks to your home page.

Copyright (C) 2002 Business Wire. All rights reserved.